
Deconectari programate Falesti - 29.12.2025-02.01.2026

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

29-12-2025
08:00:00

29-12-2025
16:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT168RS17 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

29-12-2025
08:00:00

29-12-2025
18:00:00

S. SARATA VECHE PT174FZ8 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

29-12-2025
08:00:00

29-12-2025
18:00:00

S. SARATA VECHE PT312FZ8 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

29-12-2025
08:00:00

29-12-2025
18:00:00

S. SARATA VECHE PT341FZ8 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

29-12-2025
08:00:00

29-12-2025
17:00:00

S. SARATA VECHE PT345FZ8 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

29-12-2025
08:00:00

29-12-2025
16:00:00

S. HORESTI, S. UNTENI PT354RS4 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

29-12-2025
08:00:00

29-12-2025
16:00:00

S. HORESTI, S. UNTENI PT364RS4 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

29-12-2025
08:00:00

29-12-2025
16:00:00

S. HORESTI, S. UNTENI PT366RS4 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

29-12-2025
08:00:00

29-12-2025
16:00:00

S. HORESTI, S. UNTENI PT367RS4 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

29-12-2025
08:00:00

29-12-2025
16:00:00

S. HORESTI, S. UNTENI PT368RS4 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

29-12-2025
08:00:00

29-12-2025
16:00:00

S. HORESTI, S. UNTENI PT385RS4 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

29-12-2025
08:00:00

29-12-2025
18:00:00

S. SARATA VECHE PT553FZ8 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

29-12-2025
08:00:00

29-12-2025
16:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT645RS14 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

29-12-2025
08:00:00

29-12-2025
16:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT679RS17 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

29-12-2025
08:00:00

29-12-2025
16:00:00

S. MOVILENI PT836BT8F2 Curatirea traseului
LEA 0.4
KV

29-12-2025
12:00:00

29-12-2025
16:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT164RS17
Reparatia panoului
de evidenta

PT-
10/0.4
KV

30-12-2025
08:00:00

30-12-2025
13:00:00

OR. FALESTI, S. PINZARENI, ILENUTA PT104FL3
Schimbarea
transformatorului

LEA
10KV

30-12-2025
08:00:00

30-12-2025
16:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT168RS17 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

30-12-2025
08:00:00

30-12-2025
13:00:00

OR. FALESTI, S. PINZARENI, ILENUTA PT243FL3
Schimbarea
transformatorului

LEA
10KV

30-12-2025
08:00:00

30-12-2025
13:00:00

OR. FALESTI, S. PINZARENI, ILENUTA PT294FL3
Schimbarea
transformatorului

LEA
10KV

30-12-2025
08:00:00

30-12-2025
13:00:00

OR. FALESTI, S. PINZARENI, ILENUTA PT2FL3
Schimbarea
transformatorului

LEA
10KV

30-12-2025
08:00:00

30-12-2025
17:00:00

S. SARATA VECHE PT345FZ8 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

30-12-2025
08:00:00

30-12-2025
13:00:00

OR. FALESTI, S. PINZARENI, ILENUTA PT4FL3
Schimbarea
transformatorului

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

30-12-2025
08:00:00

30-12-2025
13:00:00

OR. FALESTI, S. PINZARENI, ILENUTA PT5FL3
Schimbarea
transformatorului

LEA
10KV

30-12-2025
08:00:00

30-12-2025
13:00:00

OR. FALESTI, S. PINZARENI, ILENUTA PT634FL3
Schimbarea
transformatorului

LEA
10KV

30-12-2025
08:00:00

30-12-2025
16:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT645RS14 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

30-12-2025
08:00:00

30-12-2025
16:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT679RS17 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

30-12-2025
08:00:00

30-12-2025
13:00:00

OR. FALESTI, S. PINZARENI, ILENUTA PT696FL3
Schimbarea
transformatorului

LEA
10KV

30-12-2025
08:00:00

30-12-2025
13:00:00

OR. FALESTI, S. PINZARENI, ILENUTA PT710FL3
Schimbarea
transformatorului

LEA
10KV

31-12-2025
08:00:00

31-12-2025
16:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT168RS17 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

31-12-2025
08:00:00

31-12-2025
17:00:00

S. SARATA VECHE PT345FZ8 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

31-12-2025
08:00:00

31-12-2025
16:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT645RS14 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

31-12-2025
08:00:00

31-12-2025
16:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT679RS17 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

02-01-2026
08:00:00

02-01-2026
17:00:00

S. SARATA VECHE PT345FZ8 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

02-01-2026
08:00:00

02-01-2026
17:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT679RS17 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV


